Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Richards - (1114984) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:15.60
3:19.38
3:19.50
3:20.59
3:20.75
3:21.27
3:23.68
3:33.44
3:39.10
3:42.54
3:43.67
3:44.64
3:55.46

4:15.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:20.75
3:23.68
3:15.60
3:20.59
3:19.50
3:19.38
3:21.27
3:33.44

3:43.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

325
307
306
301
301
298
288
250
231
221
217
214
186
145

WA Pts

301
288
325
301
306
307
298
250
217

Round

Round

F

m M I

T

Date

01/10/16
03/10/15
16/01/16
22/05/16
15/07/17
07/06/15
17/12/16
18/01/15
27/04/14
06/10/13
04/10/14
05/10/13
29/06/14
18/11/12

Date

15/07/17
17/12/16
01/10/16
22/05/16
16/01/16
03/10/15
07/06/15
18/01/15
04/10/14

Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Epsom District Winter Open

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Surrey Development Meet 2015

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet

Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet
Wandworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014

Wandsworth Borough Championships

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet

Wandworth Club Championships

Venue
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Horsham
Carshalton
Guildford
Fullwell Cross
Epsom
London
Cranleigh
Epsom
Epsom
Tooting

Putney

Venue

Carshalton
Fullwell Cross
Epsom
Horsham
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom

Epsom

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

I

W W w

Level

w W A

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:55.46 186 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting Wandsworth 4
3:39.10 231 F 27/04/14  Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation London Wandsworth 3
3:42.54 221 F 06/10/13 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Wandsworth 3
3:44.64 214 F 05/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4
4:15.69 145 F 18/11/12 Wandsworth Borough Championships Putney Wandsworth 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



