Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Richards - (1114984) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:15.60	325	F	01/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:19.38	307	F	03/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:19.50	306	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
3:20.59	301	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Wandsworth	3
3:20.75	301	F	15/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
3:21.27	298	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:23.68	288	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Wandsworth	3
3:33.44	250	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
3:39.10	231	F	27/04/14	Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation	London	Wandsworth	3
3:42.54	221	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:43.67	217	F	04/10/14	Wandworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:44.64	214	F	05/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:55.46	186	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
4:15.69	145	F	18/11/12	Wandsworth Borough Championships	Putney	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:20.75	301	F	15/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
3:23.68	288	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Wandsworth	3
3:15.60	325	F	01/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:20.59	301	F	22/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Wandsworth	3
3:19.50	306	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
3:19.38	307	F	03/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:21.27	298	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:33.44	250	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
3:43.67 Copyright 2024	217 4	F	04/10/14	Wandworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:55.46	186	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:39.10	231	F	27/04/14	Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation	London	Wandsworth	3
3:42.54	221	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:44.64	214	F	05/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
4:15.69	145	F	18/11/12	Wandsworth Borough Championships	Putney	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS